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A. Noted American educator
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B.
Something used to create
a deceptively favorable
impression  56 
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C. Kevin Kline-Sigourney
Weaver political satire  95 
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D. The story of Willie Stark
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E. Jealously guarded assets
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F. Israeli port
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G. U. S. vacation hot spot
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H. Lengthy, futile search
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I. ___ nor hair
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J. All-time great seasonal
classic  58 
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K. It's synonymous with a
vast, harsh expanse  19 
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L. Islamic messiah
118

 
 81 

 
 15 

 
 72 

 
 30 

.


